
office of the Controller of Examinations

PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER 
EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

Date: 18.05.2022 
No. PAHERU/COE/2021-22/ 187 

Notification 
Date Shet of B.A./B.A.-B.Ed. First Year Main/Back Examination,

July-2022
Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

Paper Codes 
Date Day Subject Paper 

BA-101 7-07-2022 Thursday Compulsory General Hindi 
BA-102 General English 

Gadhya 
Drama Poetry and Grammar 

9-07-2022 Saturday BA-103 
Hindi Ltr.I 

BA-105 English Ltr. I 

11-07-2022 Monday BA-104 Kavya 
Fiction, Prose and Criticism 

Hindi Ltr.I 
BA-106 English Ltr. I 

13-07-2022 Wednesday Economics I Micro Economics Analysis BA-109 

15-07-2022 Friday Economics II Economy of Rajasthan BA-110 

18-07-2022 Monday GeographyI Geography of India BA-115 

20-07-2022 Wednesday Geography II Physical Geography BA-116 

22-07-2022 Friday Public Elements of Public Administration BA-113 
Administration I 

25-07-2022 Monday Public Public Administration of India BA-114 
Administration II 

27-07-2022 Wednesday Political Science I Fundamenal of Political Science BA-111 

29-07-2022 Friday Political Science IIIndian Political Thinkers BA-112 

1-08-2022 Monday History I Ancient Indian History (Up to 1000) BA-107 

3-08-2022 Wednesday Medieval Indian History 

(1000-1707)
Social psychology

Introductionto Sociology
Basic Psychology 

Social Anthropology
Childhood & Growing Up 

History II BA-108 

Friday PsychologyI
Sociology I 
Psychology ll 

Sociology I 

5-08-2022 BA-120 
BA-118 

8-08-2022 Monday BA-121 

BA-119 
FE-9101 11-08-2022 Thursday 

13-08-2022 Saturday Contemporary India and Education ( Including Gender, 

School & Society) 
FE-9102 
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Date Sheet of B.A./B.A.-B.Ed. Second Year Main/Back 
Examination, July-2022 Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

Date Day Subject Paper Paper Code 

8-07-2022 Friday Compulsory Environmental Studies BA-201 

11-07-2022 Monday Compulsory Elementary Computer Applications BA-202 

13-07-2022 Wednesday History BA-207 History of India- 
(From 1707 to 1884) A.D 

History II History of India- 
(From 1885 to 1950) A.D 
Human Geography 

15-07-2022 Friday BA-208 

18-07-2022 Monday Geography I BA-215 

20-07-2022 Wednesday GeographylI Geography of Rajasthan BA-216 

BA-205 English Ltr. I 

Hindi Ltr.I 
Drama, Poetry and Grammar 

Gadhya 
22-07-2022 Friday 

BA-203 

BA-206 English Ltr.II 

Hindi Ltr. II 
Sociology I 

Fiction, Prose and Criticism 

Kavya 
Social Research Methods 

25-07-2022 Monday 
BA-204 

BA-218 
27-07-2022 Wednesday 

BA-219 
29-07-2022 Friday Sociology II Society in India: Structure and Change 

BA-211 
01-08-2022 Monday Political Science I | selected political system of world 

BA-212 

03-08-2022 Wednesday Political Science II Indian political system 

BA-209 Economic Growth & Development
Psychological Statistics

05-08-2022 Friday Economics I 
BA-220 

PsychologyI 
BA-210 

08-08-2022 Monday Economics II Public Finance 

Abnormal Psychology 
Learning and Teaching 

BA-221 
FE-9201 Psychology II 

10.08.2022 Wednesday 
FE-9210-01 

12.08.2022 Friday 
Elementary Computer Applications 

FE-8808 

Saturday Pedagogy of Social Science 
13.08.2022 

FE-8805 
Tuesday 

Pedagogy of Art 
16.08.2022 

FE-8809 
Pedagogy of English 

17.08.2022 Wednesday 

Note: 

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one 

week before commencement of examination. 
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2.If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the 

University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of 
examination, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University. 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to 

postpone it, to a later date. 

(Dr. ManiSh Pokharna) 
Controller of Examinations 

Copy to: 

1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur 
2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur 

3. The Dean, Pacific College of Social Sciences and Humanities, Udaipur 
4. The IT Department, PAHER University, Udaipur 
5. Notice Board, PCSS&H/PAHER University Office. 

ha 

(Dr. Manish-fokharna) 
Controller of Examinations 
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